 Unified management of partners,
suppliers and key stakeholders

ACQUISITION OF WESFARMERS' INSURANCE UNDERWRITING BUSINESSES AND CAPITAL RAISING 19

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

FUNDING MIX
COMBINATION OF SOURCES

SOURCES $m

Placement 1,200

SPP – maximum 200

Internal funds – minimum 178

Subordinated debt 300

Total sources 1,878

USES $m

Purchase price 1,845

Transaction costs 33

Total uses 1,878

BROAD FUNDING MIX

 Equity (up to $1.4 billion)

− Fully underwritten $1.2 billion institutional placement
(Placement) at $5.47 per share (4% discount to 13
December close)

− Non-underwritten share purchase plan (SPP)
capped at $200 million

 Subordinated debt ($300 million)
− Tier 2, planned early 2014

 Internal funds (at least $178 million)
− Largely sourced from growth assets
− $500 million of equities protection in place

SOURCES AND USES

ACQUISITION OF WESFARMERS' INSURANCE UNDERWRITING BUSINESSES AND CAPITAL RAISING 20

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

1 Wesfarmers' insurance underwriting businesses as at 30 June 2013.
² Based on SPP of $200 million.

CAPITAL POSITION
REMAINS WITHIN BENCHMARKS

CAPITAL POSITION 30 JUNE 2013 ACQUISITION1 FUNDING² 30 JUNE 2013
PRO FORMA

CET1 capital ($m) 2,798 (1,503) 1,400 2,695

Tier 1 capital ($m) 3,670 (1,503) 1,400 3,567

Tier 2 capital ($m) 592 - 300 892

Total regulatory capital ($m) 4,262 (1,503) 1,700 4,459

PCA ($m) 2,558 323 (84) 2,797

PCA (x) 1.67 1.59

CET1 multiple (x) 1.09 0.96

 Strong capital position maintained, within stated benchmark multiples (PCA 1.4-1.6; CET1 0.9-1.1)

 Pro forma gearing of 40% – at upper end of 30-40% targeted range

 Quota share deal for 30% of CTP book, applicable 1 July 2013 (subject to regulatory approval) – improves capital
efficiency

ACQUISITION OF WESFARMERS' INSURANCE UNDERWRITING BUSINESSES AND CAPITAL RAISING 21

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

SUMMARY

Mike Wilkins
Managing Director and
Chief Executive Officer

ACQUISITION OF WESFARMERS' INSURANCE UNDERWRITING BUSINESSES AND CAPITAL RAISING 22

[…]

is not a relevant person should not act or rely on this document or any of its contents.

ACQUISITION OF WESFARMERS' INSURANCE UNDERWRITING BUSINESSES AND CAPITAL RAISING 39

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

APPENDIX 3
INTERNATIONAL SELLING RESTRICTIONS (8)
United States
This presentation does not constitute an offer to sell, or a solicitation of an offer to buy, any securities in the United States. The new securities have not been, and will not be, registered
under the U.S. Securities Act of 1933, as amended (the “U.S. Securities Act”) or the securities laws of any state or other jurisdiction of the United States, and accordingly, may not be
offered or sold, directly or indirectly, in the United States, unless they have been registered under the U.S. Securities Act or are offered and sold in a transaction exempt from
registration. This presentation may not be distributed or released in the United States.

ACQUISITION OF WESFARMERS' INSURANCE UNDERWRITING BUSINESSES AND CAPITAL RAISING 40

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

APPENDIX 4
PRO FORMA PROFIT & LOSS

ACQUISITION OF WESFARMERS' INSURANCE UNDERWRITING BUSINESSES AND CAPITAL RAISING 41

IAG
FY13

Reported
FY13

Levies
FY13

Adjusted
FY13

$m $m $m $m $m
Gross written premium¹ 9,498 1,644 78 1,722 11,220
Net earned premium 8,318 1,391 74 1,465 9,783
Net claims expense (4,982) (922) - (922) (5,904)
Commission & underwriting expenses (2,178) (404) (74) (478) (2,656)
Underwriting profit 1,158 65 - 65 1,223
Investment income on technical reserves 270 44 - 44 314
Insurance profit 1,428 109 - 109 1,537
Investment income on shareholders' funds 347 27 - 27 374
Fee income & share of associates 22 - - - 22
Net corporate expense / interest (149) - - - (149)
Profit before tax 1,648 136 - 136 1,784
Income tax² (424) (41) - (41) (465)
Non-controlling interests (106) - - - (106)
Profit after tax from continuing operations, before amortisation 1,118 95 - 95 1,213
Reported insurance margin 17.2% 7.8% 7.4% 15.7%

¹ IAG reports GWP inclusive of levies, Wesfarmers reports GWP exclusive of levies.

Wesfarmers Underwriting Businesses Pro Forma Pre-
Synergies

FY13

² Assumes tax rate of 30%.

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

	IAG TO ACQUIRE WESFARMERS’ UNDERWRITING BUSINESSES AND CONDUCT CAPITAL RAISING �
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	ACQUISITION OVERVIEW�WESFARMERS’ UNDERWRITING BUSINESSES�